
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Nbr 

59 

56 

200 

98 

95 

9 

33 

188 

25 

53 

8 

54 

222 

513 

7 

39 

88 

69 

13 

99 

Name 

Daranpob Thongyoy 

Sawapol Nillapong 

Suttipoj Patchareetron 

Puritat Junjad 

Pongsatit Saenlaung 

Teeranai Tabtim 

Jirayu Saiyon 

Ing Asavanund 

Deepak raikumar 

Pasin Chompurat 

Shaoen Hsieh 

Sakchai Khongduangdee 

TZjiun You 

Warapot Prangprampree 

Jittapon Aumnat 

Natthakorn Kammayee 

Nontiwat Pornchai 

Rongon Deebankrong 

TeeTat Phusang 

Adisak Nadamioe 

Practice1 

1:52.331 

1:53.259 

1:52.700 

1:53.425 

1:53.209 

1:53.317 

1:53.837 

1:54.157 

1:54.762 

1:54.900 

1:55.165 

1:56.504 

1:57.350 

1:58.772 

2:01.248 

2:07.602 

Practice2 

1:53.520 

1:52.545 

1:53.981 

1:53.075 

1:53.899 

1:54.290 

1:54.036 

4:16.635 

1:59.491 

1:55.549 

1:55.512 

2:03.975 

1:58.352 

1:59.939 

2:00.190 

2:02.295 

2:04.409 

2:07.848 

2:14.700 

Fastest 

1:52.331 

1:52.545 

1:52.700 

1:53.075 

1:53.209 

1:53.317 

1:53.837 

1:54.157 

1:54.762 

1:54.900 

1:55.165 

1:56.504 

1:57.350 

1:58.772 

2:00.190 

2:01.248 

2:02.295 

2:04.409 

2:07.602 

2:14.700 

Gap 

0.214 

0.155 

0.375 

0.134 

0.108 

0.520 

0.320 

0.605 

0.138 

0.265 

1.339 

0.846 

1.422 

1.418 

1.058 

1.047 

2.114 

3.193 

7.098 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Plan B Media BRIC SUPERBIKE 2024 Round 2 

Sport Production 400 cc. (SP,SP Junior) 

Combined Practice 1,2 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 


